Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Weight (Typ)	 g	 100g (Flanged version)
Size (LxWxH)	 mm	 Flanged version: 60.6 x 55.9 x 12.7; Non-flanged version: 60.6 x 39 x 12.7
Warranty	 yrs	 3
Features	 Benefits
• Standard Quarter Brick Footprint • Assists System Integration
• 9-40, 18-40VDC Inputs • Designed for 28V DC Networks
• Up to 91.5% Efficiency • Easier System Thermal Management
• Up to 115°C Baseplate Temperatures • Suitable for Conduction Cooling
• Rugged Package with Encapsulation • For Rugged Environments
• No Optocouplers Used • Allows High Temperature Operation
• Enhanced Screening Option • Suitable for High Reliability Applications
Notes:  See Installation Manual for full details, test methods of parameters and application notes
HQA Series (Provisional Datasheet)2
Model Selector
		 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Max Current	 Maxumim Power	 Flange	 ScreeningModel (V) (V) (A) (W)
HQA2W120W120V-007-S	 9 - 40	 12 10	 120 Y	 Standard
HQA2W120W120V-N07-S	 9 - 40	 12 10	 120 N	 Standard
HQA2W120W240V-007-M	 9 - 40	 24 5	 120 Y	 Enhanced
HQA2W120W240V-007-S	 9 - 40	 24 5	 120 Y	 Standard
HQA2W120W240V-N07-S	 9 - 40	 24 5	 120 N	 Standard
HQA2W120W280V-007-S	 9 - 40	 28 4.2	 118 Y	 Standard
HQA2W120W280V-007-M	 9 - 40	 28 4.2	 118 Y	 Enhanced
HQA2W120W280V-N07-S	 9 - 40	 28 4.2	 118 N	 Standard
HQA24120W480V-007-S	 18 - 40	 48 2.5	 120 Y	 Standard
Preliminary Standard Model Notes:  *Contact factory for other Voltages or option codes
Operation	 S-Grade M-Grade
Functional Test	 Room and Hot Test Cold, Room, and Hot Test
Burn in	 Yes	 Extended, 96 hour